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1 PG20021919 MSCP0139 SURYASUNIL RATH 97.21

2 PG20007613 MSCP0495 MAMTA 96.71

3 PG20042609 MSCP0648 NADEEM KHAN 96.44

4 PG20021514 MSCP0249 ANKUR GAUD 96.02

5 PG20023943 MSCP0451 RAJESH KUMAR MAHAPATRA 95.94

6 PG20007702 MSCP0132 RIYA OJHA 95.02

7 PG20051126 MSCP0625 VIKAS GUPTA 94.1

8 PG20061330 MSCP0235 NAIDU LIPSA 93.92

9 PG20025147 MSCP0242 POORVA 93.53

10 PG20008743 MSCP0488 AVIRAL TIWARI 93.41

11 PG20016107 MSCP0011 YUVRAJ SINGH 92.88

12 PG20015507 MSCP0670 RISHI CHAURASIA 92.47

13 PG20003607 MSCP0018 PANKAJ 92.23

14 PG20048416 MSCP0682 NIRMAL KUMAR 92.2

15 PG20049512 MSCP0217 DEVENDRA SINGH 91.93

16 PG20072433 MSCP0491 MOHD ZISHAN 91.37

17 PG20000280 MSCP0605 KUSHAGRA YADAV 91.1

18 PG20046830 MSCP0424 KARMJEET 89.8

19 PG20048185 MSCP0324 AJAY RAJ 88.85

20 PG20027313 MSCP0619 AKANSHA YADAV 88.58

21 PG20032529 MSCP0615 VISHNU JANGIR 87.66

22 PG20047919 MSCP0125 AKSHITA 86.86

23 PG20037962 MSCP0192 APEKSH RAJ JAKHAR 86.74

24 PG20035444 MSCP0130 AMIT KUMAR SAINI 86.09

25 PG20029601 MSCP0408 MUKESH KUMAR BARALA 85.32

26 PG20012046 MSCP0218 AMAN JANGID 83.68

27 PG20020127 MSCP0267 PRIYANKA 82.71

28 PG20002563 MSCP0262 OMPRAKASH 82.5

29 PG20018719 MSCP0201 VIDESH KUMAR 81.93

30 PG20074491 MSCP0113 RAJA RAY 81.9

31 PG20001392 MSCP0501 POONAM CHOUDHARY 81.52

32 PG20024535 MSCP0409 RITU 80.54

33 PG20036248 MSCP0344 ASHUTOSH KUMAWAT 80.45

34 PG20072600 MSCP0387 VISHAL SAINI 78.11

35 PG20027965 MSCP0533 ANOOP KUMAR 76.33

36 PG20039919 MSCP0372 ANISH KUMAR 75.32

37 PG20058987 MSCP0367 SAROJ BAJIYA 75.08

38 PG20074119 MSCP0109 ROSHNI BEGUM 71.61
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39 PG20014997 MSCP0574 BHARTI 71.08

40 PG20029536 MSCP0012 JYOTI KUMARI ANAND 65.62

41 PG20011478 MSCP0027 ABHISEK MALLICK 61.67

42 PG20071247 MSCP0383 SUMAN HALDUNIYA 51.68

43 PG20066347 MSCP0640 MOHIT VERMA 51.23

44 PG20031779 MSCP0535 PARVATI BAI MEENA 49.04

45 PG20033618 MSCP0568 ANKITA GAUTAM 48.06

46 PG20019358 MSCP0013 JATOTH NIKHIL 46.46

47 PG20044619 MSCP0545 KIRAN TUNGARIYA 46.13

48 PG20013049 MSCP0250 MANISHA MEENA 35.42

49 PG20035196 MSCP0315 ANUJ KUMAR 35.03

50 PG20058594 MSCP0478 PUNIT CHOREDIA 34.26
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1 PG20015507 MSCP0670 RISHI CHAURASIA 92.47

2 PG20003607 MSCP0018 PANKAJ 92.23

3 PG20048416 MSCP0682 NIRMAL KUMAR 92.20

4 PG20072433 MSCP0491 MOHD ZISHAN 91.37

5 PG20000280 MSCP0605 KUSHAGRA YADAV 91.10

6 PG20046830 MSCP0424 KARMJEET 89.80

7 PG20048185 MSCP0324 AJAY RAJ 88.85

8 PG20027313 MSCP0619 AKANSHA YADAV 88.58

9 PG20032529 MSCP0615 VISHNU JANGIR 87.66

10 PG20047919 MSCP0125 AKSHITA 86.86

11 PG20037962 MSCP0192 APEKSH RAJ JAKHAR 86.74

12 PG20035444 MSCP0130 AMIT KUMAR SAINI 86.09

13 PG20029601 MSCP0408 MUKESH KUMAR BARALA 85.32

14 PG20012046 MSCP0218 AMAN JANGID 83.68

15 PG20020127 MSCP0267 PRIYANKA 82.71

16 PG20002563 MSCP0262 OMPRAKASH 82.50

17 PG20018719 MSCP0201 VIDESH KUMAR 81.93

18 PG20074491 MSCP0113 RAJA RAY 81.90

19 PG20001392 MSCP0501 POONAM CHOUDHARY 81.52

20 PG20024535 MSCP0409 RITU 80.54

21 PG20036248 MSCP0344 ASHUTOSH KUMAWAT 80.45

22 PG20072600 MSCP0387 VISHAL SAINI 78.11

23 PG20027965 MSCP0533 ANOOP KUMAR 76.33

24 PG20039919 MSCP0372 ANISH KUMAR 75.32

25 PG20058987 MSCP0367 SAROJ BAJIYA 75.08

26 PG20074119 MSCP0109 ROSHNI BEGUM 71.61

27 PG20014997 MSCP0574 BHARTI 71.08
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1 PG20029536 MSCP0012 JYOTI KUMARI ANAND 65.62

2 PG20011478 MSCP0027 ABHISEK MALLICK 61.67

3 PG20071247 MSCP0383 SUMAN HALDUNIYA 51.68

4 PG20066347 MSCP0640 MOHIT VERMA 51.23

5 PG20033618 MSCP0568 ANKITA GAUTAM 48.06

6 PG20044619 MSCP0545 KIRAN TUNGARIYA 46.13

7 PG20035196 MSCP0315 ANUJ KUMAR 35.03

8 PG20058594 MSCP0478 PUNIT CHOREDIA 34.26
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1 PG20031779 MSCP0535 PARVATI BAI MEENA 49.04

2 PG20019358 MSCP0013 JATOTH NIKHIL 46.46

3 PG20013049 MSCP0250 MANISHA MEENA 35.42
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